
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= DOVENMUEHLE MORTGAGE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199402140000
49921

02/14/1994
02:48:19 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199402140000
49931

02/14/1994
02:48:21 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199306280001
88631

199402140000
49941

02/14/1994
02:48:22 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199402140000
49961

02/14/1994
02:48:24 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199308120002
38591

199402140000
49971

02/14/1994
02:48:25 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309010002
64591

199402140000
49981

02/14/1994
02:48:26 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199306280001
87621

199402140000
50051

02/14/1994
02:56:43 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199306070001
62531

199402140000
50041

02/14/1994
02:56:42 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309020002
66151

199402140000
50081

02/14/1994
02:56:46 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307290002
23781

199402140000
50101

02/14/1994
02:56:48 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199305270001
52881

199402140000
50091

02/14/1994
02:56:47 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199304280001
18841

199402140000
50141

02/14/1994
02:56:52 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199308310002
64111

199402140000
50161

02/14/1994
02:56:54 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307290002
23231

199402140000
50171

02/14/1994
02:56:55 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199308100002
35461

199402140000
50211

02/14/1994
03:05:29 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307010001
93741



199402140000
50221

02/14/1994
03:05:30 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307010001
93711

199402140000
50201

02/14/1994
03:05:28 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199305070001
29451

199402140000
50231

02/14/1994
03:05:31 PM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199307010001
93211

199404250001
34121

04/25/1994
10:59:42 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199402170000
53441

199404250001
34151

04/25/1994
10:59:46 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309200002
87971

199404250001
34141

04/25/1994
10:59:45 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309100002
76901

199404250001
34171

04/25/1994
10:59:49 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199311100003
57341

199404250001
34191

04/25/1994
10:59:52 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199310140003
20031

199404250001
34211

04/25/1994
10:59:55 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309300003
01441

199404250001
34251

04/25/1994
10:59:59 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309180002
87381

199404250001
34261

04/25/1994
11:00:01 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199312030003
86611

199404250001
34281

04/25/1994
11:00:04 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199311240003
75681

199404250001
34291

04/25/1994
11:00:05 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199312010003
82081

199404250001
34331

04/25/1994
11:09:14 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199311040003
47721

199404250001
34341

04/25/1994
11:09:15 AM

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199312200004
07181


