Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	corded= 19	994; Name	= DOVEI	MUEHLE	MORTGA	GE CO;
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402140000 19921	02/14/1994 02:48:19 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199402140000 19931	02/14/1994 02:48:21 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199306280001 88631	
99402140000 9941	02/14/1994 02:48:22 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
99402140000 19961	02/14/1994 02:48:24 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199308120002 38591	
99402140000 9971	02/14/1994 02:48:25 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199309010002 64591	
199402140000 19981	02/14/1994 02:48:26 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199306280001 87621	
199402140000 50051	02/14/1994 02:56:43 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199306070001 62531	
199402140000 50041	02/14/1994 02:56:42 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199309020002 66151	
199402140000 50081	02/14/1994 02:56:46 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199307290002 23781	
199402140000 50101	02/14/1994 02:56:48 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199305270001 52881	
99402140000 50091	02/14/1994 02:56:47 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199304280001 18841	
99402140000 0141	02/14/1994 02:56:52 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199308310002 64111	
99402140000 50161	02/14/1994 02:56:54 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199307290002 23231	
99402140000 60171	02/14/1994 02:56:55 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199308100002 35461	
199402140000 50211	02/14/1994 03:05:29 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE					199307010001 93741	

199402140000 50221	02/14/1994 03:05:30 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199307010001 93711	
199402140000 50201	02/14/1994 03:05:28 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199305070001 29451	
199402140000 50231	02/14/1994 03:05:31 PM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199307010001 93211	
199404250001 34121	04/25/1994 10:59:42 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199402170000 53441	
199404250001 34151	04/25/1994 10:59:46 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199309200002 87971	
199404250001 34141	04/25/1994 10:59:45 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199309100002 76901	
199404250001 34171	04/25/1994 10:59:49 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199311100003 57341	
199404250001 34191	04/25/1994 10:59:52 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199310140003 20031	
199404250001 34211	04/25/1994 10:59:55 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199309300003 01441	
199404250001 34251	04/25/1994 10:59:59 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199309180002 87381	
199404250001 34261	04/25/1994 11:00:01 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199312030003 86611	
199404250001 34281	04/25/1994 11:00:04 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199311240003 75681	
199404250001 34291	04/25/1994 11:00:05 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199312010003 82081	
199404250001 34331	04/25/1994 11:09:14 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199311040003 47721	
199404250001 34341	04/25/1994 11:09:15 AM	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199312200004 07181	